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Together “We Set the Standard.”

Ku-Band and Ka-Band SatCom Subcommittee
Meeting Agenda
January 20-22, 2015
Cocoa Beach, Florida

Tuesday, January 20 (Project Paper 792)

0900 Introductions, Industry News
Policies and Procedures

0930 Overview of A791, PP792, and Totaport
PP848 Organization

1000 PP792 Table of Contents Totaport

1030 Break

1045 Presentations TBD
Temperatures under the Radome Delta
Cable Stress Simulator W.L Gore

Noon Lunch

1330 High-Level System Architecture and  Totaport

Interfaces
1500 Break
1515 List of Questions and Issues All

1700 Adjourn for the Day
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Wednesday, January 21 (Project Paper 792)
0900  Aperture Issues All
RX, TX/RX, TX/Rx+Rx
Mounting Interface
Protected Volume
Wiring and Cabling
1015 Break
1030 RF, non-aperture All
HPA
BUC
LNA
BDC
Noon Lunch
Beam Steering References
Cooling
Power
Form Factors
Connectors

Other Radios (L-band, cellular, WiFi)

1500 Break

1515 New/Other Business All

1600 Action Item Review ARINC IA
1630 Meeting Planning Totaport

1700 Adjourn
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Thursday, January 23 (Project Paper 848)

0800

0830

0900

0930

0945

1130

1300

1430
1445

1515

1530

1600

1700

Introductions, Industry News
Policies and Procedures

Review of A791, PP792, and PP848
Organization

Supplier Presentations

RCP for QoS

VLAN Trunk

ARINC 664 Domains

Break

Security Architecture

Protocol Choices — Authentication
Defense in Depth — Assurance Levels

Open/interchangeable vs.
Closed/matched Set

Lunch

Review Strawman of ARINC Project
Paper 848

Break
List of Questions and Issues
Open Issues

Update management Information Base
(MIB)

Action Item Review

Subcommittee Work Plans/Future
Meetings

Meeting End
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Totaport

TBD
JetwayNet
JetwayNet

JetwayNet

All

Totaport

All

Honeywell

ARINC IA

Totaport



