

Ku-Band and Ka-Band SatCom Subcommittee Meeting Agenda January 20-22, 2015 Cocoa Beach, Florida

Tuesday, January 20 (Project Paper 792)

0900	Introductions, Industry News Policies and Procedures	
0930	Overview of A791, PP792, and PP848 Organization	Totaport
1000	PP792 Table of Contents	Totaport
1030	Break	
1045	Presentations	TBD
	Temperatures under the Radome	Delta
	Cable Stress Simulator	W.L Gore
Noon	Lunch	
1330	High-Level System Architecture and Interfaces	Totaport
1500	Break	
1515	List of Questions and Issues	All
1700	Adjourn for the Day	

Wednesday, January 21 (Project Paper 792)

0900	Aperture Issues	All
	Rx, Tx/Rx, Tx/Rx+Rx	
	Mounting Interface	
	Protected Volume	
	Wiring and Cabling	
1015	Break	
1030	RF, non-aperture	All
	HPA	
	BUC	
	LNA	
	BDC	
Noon	Lunch	
	Beam Steering References	
	Cooling	
	Power	
	Form Factors	
	Connectors	
	Other Radios (L-band, cellular, WiFi)	
1500	Break	
1515	New/Other Business	All
1600	Action Item Review	ARINC IA
1630	Meeting Planning	Totaport
1700	Adjourn	

Thursday, January 23 (Project Paper 848)

0800	Introductions, Industry News Policies and Procedures	
0830	Review of A791, PP792, and PP848 Organization	Totaport
0900	Supplier Presentations	TBD
	RCP for QoS	JetwayNet
	VLAN Trunk	JetwayNet
	ARINC 664 Domains	JetwayNet
0930	Break	
0945	Security Architecture	All
	Protocol Choices – Authentication	
	Defense in Depth – Assurance Levels	
	Open/Interchangeable vs. Closed/matched Set	
1130	Lunch	
1300	Review Strawman of ARINC Project Paper 848	Totaport
1430	Break	
1445	List of Questions and Issues	All
1515	Open Issues	
	Update management Information Base (MIB)	Honeywell
1530	Action Item Review	ARINC IA
1600	Subcommittee Work Plans/Future Meetings	Totaport
1700	Meeting End	